
                                Location & Contact List  
Store ID Store Name Alternate Business Name: Contact Email Contact Name Address Town Phone: 

Carters Tyre Service Stores  

 Head Office Carters Tyre Service  52 Highbrook Drive Auckland 09 954 9000 

100 East Tamaki Carters Tyre Service EastTamaki@carterstyres.co.nz Kerith Toxopeus 9 Highbrook Dve East Tamaki Auckland 09 273 6388 

101 Mount Maunganui Carters Tyre Service Mount@carterstyres.co.nz Uriah Barrett 43 Triton Ave, Mount Maunganui Mount Maunganui 07 547 4000 

131 Mount Maunganui Retail Carters Tyre Service Mount.carbay@carterstyres.co.nz Devon De Bruyne Cnr Hull Road & Totara Street Mount Maunganui 07 547 4000 

102 Hamilton Carters Tyre Service Hamilton@carterstyres.co.nz Gareth Du Plessis 41 Tasman Road, Te Rapa Hamilton 07 847 7177 

107 Whangarei Carters Tyre Service Whangarei@carterstyres.co.nz Jamie Linton 282 Port Road, Whangarei Whangarei 09 430 3335 

108 North Harbour Carters Tyre Service Saturn@carterstyres.co.nz Jared Nicholson 3 Saturn Place North Harbour Auckland 09 415 0425 

111 Te Kuiti Carters Tyre Service tekuiti@carterstyres.co.nz Stewart Reed 12 Te Kumi Road Te Kuiti 07 878 1060 

112 New Plymouth Carters Tyre Service NeyPlymouth@carterstyres.co.nz Brendan Bloemen 325 Devon Street East New Plymouth 06 759 4120 

114 Taupo Carters Tyre Service Taupo@carterstyres.co.nz Waylon (Wayz) Rewita 120 Spa Road Taupo 07 378 5145 

116 Hawera Carters Tyre Service Hawera@carterstyres.co.nz Ricky Lawrence 49 Glover Road Hawera 06 902 2780 

117 Hastings Carters Tyre Service Hastings@carterstyres.co.nz Mason Morrell 1424 Omahu Road Hastings 06 879 7152 

118 Palmerston North Carters Tyre Service PNorth@carterstyres.co.nz Adrian Billington 20 Francis Way, Roslyn Palmerston North 06 355 8017 

119 Wellington Carters Tyre Service Wellington@carterstyres.co.nz Jim Lewis 57 Parkside Road Gracefield Wellington 04 471 0211 

121 Papakura Carters Tyre Service papakura@carterstyres.co.nz Nathan Dyer 58 Hunua Road Papakura Auckland 09 298 4304 

122 Christchurch Carters Tyre Service Christchurch@carterstyres.co.nz Demetrius Longdin 63 Hayton Road Wigram Christchurch 03 348 7607 

123 Timaru Carters Tyre Service Timaru@carterstyres.co.nz Roger Low 95 Meadows Road Washdyke Timaru 03 688 7218 

124 Oamaru Carters Tyre Service oamaru@carterstyres.co.nz Steve Frisby 36 Humber Street Oamaru Oamaru 03 904 2069 

125 Cromwell Carters Tyre Service cromwell@carterstyres.co.nz Shirlene Rollo 147 McNulty Road Cromwell 03 901 7103 

125a Queenstown Carters Tyre Service queenstown@carterstyres.co.nz Shirlene Rollo Mobile Service Queenstown 03 901 0365 

124 Invercargill Carters Tyre Service invercargill@carterstyres.co.nz Brent Alison 179 Clyde Street Invercargill 03 948 1505 

127 Rolleston Carters Tyre Service rolleston@carterstyres.co.nz Brad Greenwood 47 Link Drive Rolleston 03 740 0399 

128 Blenheim Carters Tyre Service blenheim@carterstyres.co.nz Aaron Schumacher 55 Main Street Blenheim 03 578 2030 

129 Dunedin Carters Tyre Service dunedin@carterstyres.co.nz ** 14 Wickliffe Street Dunedin 03 742 4008 

130 Bromley Carters Tyre Service bromley@carterstyres.co.nz Ricky McDonald 245 Dyers Road Bromley 03 740 3270 

132 Methven Carters Tyre Service Methven@carterstyres.co.nz Chris Gottermeyer 85 Line Road Methven 03 745 4659 

        

 East Tamaki (Retreading) Carters Tyre Service richard.mason@carterstyres.co.nz Richard Mason 1 Turin Place East Tamaki +64 9 272 3850 

 Timaru (Retreading) Carters Tyre Service simon.lord@carterstyres.co.nz Simon Lord 97 Meadows Road Washdyke +64 27 276 3194 

        

        

        

         

        

Licensee Stores 

203 Pukekohe Counties Tyres Limited pukekohe@carterstyres.co.nz Josh Compston 63 Manukau Road Pukekohe 09 238 8379 

208 Morrinsville G & G Automotive Limited morrinsville@carterstyres.co.nz Grant & Greg 38 Studholme Steet Morrinsville 07 889 5118 

211 Whakatane Total Tyres Limited whakatane@carterstyres.co.nz Peter & Brigitte Rogers 16 Te Tahi Street Whakatane 07 308 0545 

212 Rangiora (Retail store) Waimak Tyres Ltd northcanterbury@carterstyres.co.nz Shane & Tracy McKenzie Cnr High & Church Street Rangiora 03 313 7401 

216 Te Awamutu R & R Tyres Ltd TeAwamutu@carterstyres.co.nz Ryan Ward 148 Cambridge Road Te Awamutu 07 871 5577 

220 Rotorua Go 2 Tyres rotorua@carterstyres.co.nz Brett Kelly 301 Te Ngae Road Rotorua 07 345 6184 

242 Tokoroa Carters Tyre Service tokoroa@carterstyres.co.nz Madelein & John 55 Ashworth Street Tokoroa 07 886 8321 

221 Nelson Nelson Tyre Centre nelson@carterstyres.co.nz Rob Vanson 59 Quarantine Road Nelson 03 547 7010 

224 Gore FTI Tyres Limited gore@carterstyres.co.nz Dean Findlay Cnr River & Mersey Street Gore 03 208 8110 

226 Te Puke Te Puke Tyre Service Limited Tepuke@carterstyres.co.nz Karl Mundy 2 Bainbridge Avenue Te Puke Te Puke 027 754 6027 

240 Balclutha Tepa Holding Limited Balclutha@carterstyres.co.nz Ted Wong 11 Gordon Street Balclutha 03 418 4420 

110 Gisborne Carters Tyre Service gisborne@carterstyres.co.nz Johan Oosthuisen 814 Gladstone Road Gisborne 06 868 8445 
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